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Company

Street, No.

Postal code

Town/City

Contact person

Phone number

Email

Country

Option:
Baffler 2

Option:
Baffler 1

Inquiry Form
Collecting Funnel ATB-DS

For the fastest submission of our
Inquiry Form, please use the free 
Adobe Acrobat Reader. This allows you 
to send us your details directly via the 
„Send Inquiry“ button. Alternatively, 
save the form, fill it out, and send it to 
hankl@holzer-gmbh.com.

Click here to learn more about the 
product.



Options

Material Selection

FM100.001 (PE, blue)

FM100.002 (PVC, silver)

FM100.003 (PVC, blue)

FM100.004 (Kevlar, silver)

FM100.005 (PP, FDA, white)

FM100.006 (PBT, white)

FM100.010 (PP,

antistatic, white)
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Mould or machine bed width

Outlet width at top

Outlet width at bottom

Overall length (mould opening stroke)

Outlet length

Height of upper edge (upper edge of funnel to upper edge of outlet)

Height of outlet

Body height of funnel

Distance (Bottom of the mould & top of the funnel minimum 8 mm 

magnet height)

Size of injection-moulded parts (L × W × H)
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Dimensions

  piece(s)

B1

B2

B3

L1

L2

H1

H2

H3

D1

Quantity

Fastening Type

Variant D (4 × distances + 4 × magnets)

Variant M (4 × magnets)

Inquiry Form
Collecting Funnel ATB-DS

Laser Engraving

Removable bottom 

Baffler 1

Baffler 2                                           

Funnel 1                                    

Funnel 1

Funnel 1                                       
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Funnel 2

Funnel 2                                       

Funnel 2                          




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